Governor Visits: 2024-25

Date
16/09/24

18/11/24

19/11/24

26/11/24

27/11/24

10/01/25

20/01/25

28/01/25

17/03/25

31/03/25

03/04/25

06/05/25

05/06/25

23/06/25

Governor

Abigail Cartmale
Abigail Cartmale
Justin McDougall
Richard Hammett
Sam Carter
Anna Farrelly

Abigail Cartmale

Sam Carter

Abigail Cartmale
Sam Carter

Richard Hammett

Abigail Cartmale

Anna Krzyzanowska

Abigail Cartmale

Area
Chair & HT Meeting

Performance
Management

Compliance
Safeguarding
SEND / Inclusion
Teaching & Learning

Chair & HT Meeting

Leadership

Performance
Management

SEND / Inclusion
Safeguarding

Chair & HT Meeting

Personal
Development

Chair & HT Meeting

Purpose of Visit
Planning meeting with Headteacher and Chair (SIP D1)

Complete performance management of Head Teacher with an external advisor.
Discuss with staff their experience of appraisal / supervisions (SIP D1)

Review statutory training records, building statutory tests and recent building
improvements. Meet with BSS at both schools (SIP E1 & E2)

Annual Safeguarding Check (SIP E2)

Meeting between SEND governor & SENCo to monitor our SEND
Provision (SIP A1)

Monitoring the impact of the implementation of Counting Collections (SIP A2)

Planning meeting with Headteacher and Chair (SIP D1)

Monitor the impact of the Head Teacher’s strategic lead work for BEYN by attend-
ing the BNSC’s AGM (Strategic Objective 3)

Mid-year review of head teacher’s targets and triangulation of evidence within both
schools (SIP D1)

Meeting between SEND governor & SENCo to monitor our SEND
Provision (SIP A1, A2)

General monitoring of safeguarding at both schools and compliance by staff of poli-
cy and procedures (SIP E2)

Planning meeting with Headteacher and Chair (SIP D1)

Review the development of Forest School at Featherstone & the impact of both
schools completing the Startwell Award (SIP C1 & C2)

Planning meeting with Headteacher and Chair, included a meeting with School &
Governor Support re a Table-top Governance Review (SIP D1)




