## **Governor Visits: 2024-25**

Date	Governor	Area	Purpose of Visit
16/09/24	Abigail Cartmale	Chair & HT Meeting	Planning meeting with Headteacher and Chair (SIP D1)
18/11/24	Abigail Cartmale	Performance Management	Complete performance management of Head Teacher with an external advisor. Discuss with staff their experience of appraisal / supervisions (SIP D1)
19/11/24	Justin McDougall	Compliance	Review statutory training records, building statutory tests and recent building improvements. Meet with BSS at both schools (SIP E1 & E2)
26/11/24	Richard Hammett	Safeguarding	Annual Safeguarding Check (SIP E2)
27/11/24	Sam Carter	SEND / Inclusion	Meeting between SEND governor & SENCo to monitor our SEND Provision (SIP A1)
10/01/25	Anna Farrelly	Teaching & Learning	Monitoring the impact of the implementation of Counting Collections (SIP A2)
20/01/25	Abigail Cartmale	Chair & HT Meeting	Planning meeting with Headteacher and Chair (SIP D1)
28/01/25	Sam Carter	Leadership	Monitor the impact of the Head Teacher's strategic lead work for BEYN by attending the BNSC's AGM (Strategic Objective 3)
17/03/25	Abigail Cartmale	Performance Management	Mid-year review of head teacher's targets and triangulation of evidence within both schools (SIP D1)
31/03/25	Sam Carter	SEND / Inclusion	Meeting between SEND governor & SENCo to monitor our SEND Provision (SIP A1, A2)
03/04/25	Richard Hammett	Safeguarding	General monitoring of safeguarding at both schools and compliance by staff of policy and procedures (SIP E2)
06/05/25	Abigail Cartmale	Chair & HT Meeting	Planning meeting with Headteacher and Chair (SIP D1)
05/06/25	Anna Krzyzanowska	Personal Development	Review the development of Forest School at Featherstone & the impact of both schools completing the Startwell Award (SIP C1 & C2)
23/06/25	Abigail Cartmale	Chair & HT Meeting	Planning meeting with Headteacher and Chair, included a meeting with School & Governor Support re a Table-top Governance Review (SIP D1)